
qlf' J:{t � tit cit .63<J I 

ciGt ltm �o� Ria iJcf> 
Punjab & Sind Bank 

r,,...... ....... _ ::::... � ::::... 
lift lij � IN(..I S<5r 

lft.�.oft". (1fffil .mITT cli1 i;J"!fslill/ A Govt. of India Undertaking) 

�-q;i· � � � llftan fct+fl11
II� q)a-J" �q) t;l&tl, �2fq �I 

21, � �. � �-110008
H.O. Account & Audit Department 
"SHARES CELL" Bank House, 1st Floor 
21, Rajendra Place, New Delhi- 110008 

Phone: 011-25782926, 25812922, Email: complianceofficer@psb.co.in 

� /Ref. No. PSB/HO/Shares Cell/ 57 /2022-23

To, 

BSE Limited, 
Derartment of Corporate Services,
25t floor, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street, Fort, 
Mumbai -400 001. 
SCRIP ID : PSB 
SCRIP CODE : 533295 

Dear Sir, 

� /Dated :�.1.1-���� -�-�-'- ����-.... 

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., 
Exchange Plaza, C -1, Block -G, 
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), 
Mumbai -400 051. 
SYMBOL: PSB SERIES: EQ 

Reg: Clause 47 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015; Publication of Reviewed Unaudited 
Financial Results of the Bank for the Quarter (Ql) ended June 30, 2022. 

Reviewed Unaudited Financial Results of the Bank for the Quarter (Q 1) ended June 30, 2022 
were approved by the Board of Directors of the Bank, in its meeting held on 0 1.08.2022 and 
this was informed to the Stock Exchanges. 

The results were published in Business Line & Financial Express (English edition) and Jansatta 

(Hindi edition) on 02.08.2022. We are enclosing a copy of newspapers wherein the Reviewed 

Unaudited Financial Results of the Bank for the Quarter (QI) ended June 30, 2022 were 

published. 

Yours faithfully, 

/),l� 
[Saket Mehrotra] 

Company Secretary 



2 3Fm'f, 2022

t 

aatt�sfauuas3Jof}mur, 

� % � % � % a% 

� � � � 3IT>t ,� -q � oll"l/ (mf:r) (<IR llT<ITTI) 
am 3RI � 3IT>t (<IR llT<ITTI)) 

JI-flt WR ara-i (Rc'ITil> �10 "*) ('flol am � � ,nr ll'ilTof'IT "* �) 
1. �: 
2. �t.;: 

� % 

191547 

28220 

28220 

20470 

677779 

313198 

522631 

134272 

0 

0.26 

0.30 

0.30 

�� 
71.63% 
215"""" 

200830 805519 

33359 118669 

33359 118669 

17385 103905 

405267 

483511 

546180 

228919 

0 

0.42 

0.43 

0.43 

677779 

631290 

313198 

505190 

135558 

0 
0.27 

2.56 

2.56 

I 

•• �--q-e�,llffllll)�-tl """· �11'11'311itiri-e�-t>l'l11111"1�11Rffltl 

��-�(��a!N�aNffl1/)�.201s•�33afNs2•ail!1ffl1'11l�-e-�fflintt�'lftvlPii-e�llffl'Cl1111 
11Rt1 �/.fl""�� 1111 � llffl'Cl 1'1!l � "$\ � (NSE: www.nselndla.com 11 BSE: www.bselndla.com) t,111 q,j\ 
� (https://punjabandslndbank.co.ln) 'R '3'1l'1111 ti I 
·�'io'l'R1!1lul-•"3"=��-�-l1'11'1-1"IV""'1<1 

2. ��---� a11111'�"""1IIA'ITIMl"'ltl1lttll'llfill31'1f!Wllfq'1�111'1111-ffl'l."'ltlt1 
(ll'f 'R) 

Fo,Androld 

���'1Bt=1''151" am*

�:'ff� 
� : 01.08.2022 



Total Income from operations 

BusinessLine 
TUESDAY• AUGUST 2 • 2022 

Net Profit/ (Loss) for Ille period (before Tu, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) 
. 'Net Pnlflt / Loss for Ille rlod before tu after and/or Extraordln Items 
, Net Pnlflt / (Loss for Ille rlod alter tu (after al and/or Extraordinary Items) 
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period 
(after tu) and Oilier Comprehensive Income (after tu)) 
Paid up EquHy Share Capital 
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as sllown in Audited Balance Sheet of 
Pnvlous Year· 
Securllles l!remlum Account 

Net worth* 
Paid up Debt CapltaV Outstanding Debt 

Earnings Par Sllare (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing 1nd dllGGnllnued operations) -

1. Basic:
2. DIiuted: 

Capital Radem on Reserve 
Debenture Redemption Reserve 
Debt Service Co e Ratio 
Interest Service Coverage Ratio 

•Af1Br conslderi1g the Impact of vaing the Non-ln1Bf8sl bea1ng Recapitalzallon 8oods at Fair Valua .
.. Total deb1s represe,t total borrowings of the Bank. Borrowings repres811 deb1s due for more 1han one year. 
Noles: 

313198 

522631 546180 505190 

134272 228919 135558 

0 0 0 

0.26 0.42 0.27 

0.30 . 0.43 2.56 

0.30 0.43 2.56 

NIL NIL NIL 
NIA NIA NIA 

NIA NIA NIA 

N/A NIA NIA 

1. The above Is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter1y/Yeany Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 and 52 of SEBI (Listing
Oblgation andJllsclosure Requirements) flelµations, 2015. The Y fonnat of 1he Quarterly/Yearly Financial Results are available on Stock Exchange
websltBs(BSE:www.bsel.-..caandNSE:-lllllndll.com)andwebslteoflheBank(!lllps://""'8blndsllNlbnk.co.ln).

2. lnfllllnallon ralalingto Total Comprehensive Income and Other Comprehensive Income Is not furnished as Ind AS is not yet applicable on banks.

For and on lleUII DI Board of Dlraclln .Forlphone 

Place : New Dellll Dr. Ram Jass Yadav 

I
Kollegal V Raghavendra 

I
Swarup Kumar Saha 

Date: 01.08.2022 EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR_ MANAGING DIRECTOR & CE(!I ,..._ 
� 



• 
[]ru 

CD Ratio 

71.63% 
Z6Sbps 

Reviewed Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30
11

' June. 2022 

Qu,arter ended Quarter end 
Ntl Profit. 

Rs.205Cr 

30 .08.2 022 30.116.ZOV 
[Reviewed) (Revlewe'cl) 

11.Bn Total incqme from operations 
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) 
Net Proffl / Loss for the rlod before tax (after Exce l onal and/or Extraordlna Items 

Paid up Equity Share Capital 
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in Audited Balance Sheet of 

191547 
28220 
28220 

Previous Year 
i-:...:Se::.c:::ur:.:::l ll

:..

es.:..:P
:.:

re:....m_ lu_ m_ A_ c_co- u-nt---------------��:...:...
31
£1

3
&£

19
¥!

8
:l+L= 

• Net worth* 522631 
Paid up Debt Capital/ Dutstandlng Debi 134272 
Dutstandl ng Redeemable Preference Shares 0 

20 0 830 
33359 
33359 

546180 
228919 

0 

(\' in lacs) 
Year ended 
31.03.2 022 

(Audited] 

80 5519 
118669 
118669 

631290 

313198 
50 5190 
135558 

0 

Debi E ul Ratio** 0.26 0.42 0 .27 
1--Ea-rn-in�g'-s�Pe_r _S -ha-re_(_of-R-s.-10- / -- e- a -ch-) -(f-or _c _on-ti-nu-

in_g _a-nd_d_
l s-co-n-ti-nu-ed_o_p-er-at-io-n -s)----+-----+----+--------i

• 1. �: � 0.43 
0.43 

2.56 
2.56 2. Dilute

d
: 0 . 30 

Capital Redemption Reserve NIL 
Debenture Redemption Reserve N/A 

NIL 
N/A 

NIL 
N/A 

K . Debt Service Covera e Ratio N/A 
Interest Service Coverage Ratio N/A 

N/A N/A 
N/A N/A 

• Alter considering tile impact of valuing the Non-lntBrest bealing Recapitalization Bonds al Fair Value.
••Total debts represent total borrowings of !he Bank. Borrowings represent debts due for more lhan one year.

�
Nm:

..,.. 1. The above Is an extract of the detalled fonnat of Quarterly/Yearly Financial Results ffied with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 and 52 of SEBI (Listing

(Y-o-Y Basia) 

Obligation and Olsclosure Requirements) Regulallons, 2015. The lull lonnat of the Quarter1y/Year1y Anancial Results are available on Stock Exchange
websites(BSE:.wwwJllellldll.cmaandNSE:www.1111111dllu:om)andwebsite ollheBank(llltpa://�co.lll).

2. lntormation relating to To1al Comprehensive illcome and Other Comprehensive Income is not furnished as illdAS Is not yet applicable on banks.

F«lphone 

Place: New Delhi Dt Ram Jass Yadav I Kollegal v Raghaven: 

an
d
l 

on 

s:::; =r::� • 
Date : 0 1.0 8.20 22 EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR MANAGING DIRECTOR & CEO PIii� 

omni� 


