





प्र.का. लेखा एवं लेखा परिक्षा विभाग ''शेयर कक्ष'' बैंक हाऊस, प्रथम तल, 21, राजेन्द्र प्लेस, नई दिल्ली-110008 H.O. Account & Audit Department "SHARES CELL" Bank House, 1st Floor 21, Rajendra Place, New Delhi- 110008

Phone: 011-25782926, 25812922, Email: complianceofficer@psb.co.in

संदर्भ /Ref. No. PSB/HO/Shares Cell/ 57 /2022-23

दिनाक /Dated:August 02, 2022

To,

BSE Limited,

**Department of Corporate Services,** 25<sup>th</sup> floor, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,

Dalal Street, Fort,

<u>Mumbai – 400 001.</u>

SCRIP ID : PSB

**SCRIP CODE: 533295** 

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.,

Exchange Plaza, C – 1, Block – G, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East),

Mumbai - 400 051.

SYMBOL: PSB SERIES: EQ

Dear Sir,

Reg: Clause 47 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015; Publication of Reviewed Unaudited Financial Results of the Bank for the Quarter (Q1) ended June 30, 2022.

Reviewed Unaudited Financial Results of the Bank for the Quarter (Q1) ended June 30, 2022 were approved by the Board of Directors of the Bank, in its meeting held on 01.08.2022 and this was informed to the Stock Exchanges.

The results were published in Business Line & Financial Express (English edition) and Jansatta (Hindi edition) on 02.08.2022. We are enclosing a copy of newspapers wherein the Reviewed Unaudited Financial Results of the Bank for the Quarter (Q1) ended June 30, 2022 were published.

Yours faithfully,

Shelush

[Saket Mehrotra]

Company Secretary



# मुल्यों के साथ बढ़ते हुए

विशेष एफडी - 400 दिन

(बरिष्ठ नागरिकों के लिए अतिरिक्त लाभ)



पीएसबी डिजीबिज

- पॉइंट ऑफ सेल मधीन फी
- प्लेटियम एटीएम कम डेबिट कार्ड

सभी समाधानों के लिए एक अनोखा ऐप



खदरा अग्रिम वद्धि 17.99%

क्षि अग्रिमं वृद्धि 12.29%

एमएसएमई अग्रिम वृद्धि 17.09%

आरएएम अग्रिम वृद्धि 15.88%

सीडी अनुपात 71.63% 265 बीपीएस

नियम एवं शते

### 30 जन, 2022 को समाप्त तिमाही के लिए समीक्षित वित्तीय परिणाम

शुद्ध लाभ ₹**205** करोड 17.82%

एनआईआइ ₹709 करोड 22.45%

एनआईएम 2.92% 42 बीपीएस

आरओए 0.64% 5 बीपीएस

पीसीआर 88.10% 388 बीपीएस

निवस एनपीए 2.56% 388 बीपीएस

(₹ लाखों में) समाप्त तिमाही समाप्त तिमाही समाप्त वर्ष 30.06.2022 30.06.2021 31.03.2022 विवरण (लेखापरीक्षित) (समीक्षित) (समीक्षित) प्रचालनों से कुल आय 200830 191547 805519 अवधि हेतु शुद्ध लाम/(हानि) (कर, अपवादात्मक और/या असाधारण मदों से पूर्व) 28220 33359 118669 अवधि हेतु कर पुर्व शुद्ध लाम/(हानि) (अपवादात्मक और/या असाधारण मदों के पश्चात) 28220 33359 118669 अविध हेतु कर पश्चात शुद्ध लाम/(हानि) (अपवादात्मक और/या असाधारण मदों के पश्चात) 20470 17385 103905 अवधि हेत् कुल विस्तृत आय अवधि हेत् समेकित लाम / (हानि) (कर पश्चात) नोट-2 का संदर्भ ले तथा अन्य समेकित आय (कर पश्चात)] प्रदत्त सामान्य शेयर पूंजी 677779 405267 677779 आरक्षित निधियां (पुनर्मूल्यांकन आरक्षित के अलावा) 631290 प्रतिभूति प्रीमियम खाता 313198 483511 313198 522631 546180 505190 निवल मूल्य 134272 228919 135558 प्रदत्त ऋण पूंजी / अदत्त ऋण बकाया प्रतिदेय अधिमान शेयर 0 0 0 ऋण इक्विटी अनुपात\*\* 0.42 0.26 0.27 प्रति शेयर अर्जन (प्रत्येक ₹10 के) (चालू तथा बंद किए गए प्रचालनों के लिए) 1. मूलमूत : 0.30 0.43 2.56 0.30 0.43 2. डाइल्यूटेड 2.56 पूंजी शोधन आरक्षित निधि शून्य शून्य शून्य ऋणपत्र शोधन आरक्षित निधि अप्रयोज्य अप्रयोज्य अप्रयोज्य ब्याज चुकौती प्रावरण अनुपात अप्रयोज्य अप्रयोज्य अप्रयोज्य ऋण चुकौती प्रावरण अनुपात अपयोज्य अपयोज्य अपयोज्य

उचित मूल्य पर ब्याज-रहित पुनः पूंजीकरण बाँड्स के मूल्यांकन के प्रमाव के विचार परचात

\*\* कुल ऋण, बँक के कुल उचार को वर्णित करता है। उचार, एक वर्ष से अधिक के लिए देय ऋण को वर्णित करता है।

1. खल, सेबी (सूचीबढ बाध्यताएं और प्रकटीकरण अपेक्षाएं) विनियम. 2015 के विनिमय 33 और 52 के अंतर्गत रोयर बाजारों के साव्य दर्ज तिमासि वितीय परिजामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का सार है। तिमारी/ नी माह वितीय परिणामों का विस्तृत प्रारूप रोयर बाजारों की वेबसाइट (NSE: www.nseindia.com व BSE: www.bseindia.com) तथा बैंक की वेबसाइट (https://punjabandsindbank.co.in) पर उपलब्ध है।

2. कुल विस्तृत आय तथा अन्य विस्तृत आय से संबंधित जानकारी दर्शायी नहीं गई है क्योंकि अभी तक बँक में मारतीय मानक लेखा लाग नहीं है।

वर्ष-दर-वर्ष आधार पर)

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

डॉ. रामजस यादव

कोल्लेगाल वी राघवेन्द्र

स्वरूप कुमार साहा प्रबंध निदेशक एवं सीईओ

omni\_support@psb.co.in

customerexcellence@psb.co.in

दिनांक: 01.08.2022 कार्यकारी निदेशक कार्यकारी निदेशक

कृते एवं निदेशक मंडल की ओर से

੧ਓ ਸ੍ਰੀ ਵਾਹਿਗੁਰੂ ਜੀ ਕੀ ਫ਼ਤਹਿ

पंजाब एण्ड सिंध बैंक (भारत सरकार का उपक्रम)



Punjab & Sind Bank

जहाँ सेवा ही जीवन-ध्येय है





### **Growing with values intact**

SPECIAL FD - 400 DAYS



PSB DigiBiz

One Unique App, All Unique Solutions



Retail Adv. Growth 17.99%

**Agriculture** Adv. Growth 12.29%

MSME Adv. Growth 17.09%

RAM Adv. Growth 15.88%

**CD** Ratio 71.63% 265 bps

#### Reviewed Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June.

Rs.205 Cr 17.82%

Rs.709 Cr 22.45%

**Net Profit** 

2.92% 42 bps

ROA 0.64% 5 bps

88.10% 388 bps

And street the control of the contro	Quarter ended 30.06.2022 [Reviewed]	Quarter ended 30.06.2021 [Reviewed]	Year ended 31.03.2022 [Audited]
Total Income from operations	191547	200830	805519
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	28220	33359	118669
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	28220	33359	118669
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	20470	17385	103905
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	B		
Paid up Equity Share Capital	677779	405267	677779
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in Audited Balance Sheet of Previous Year			631290
Securities Premium Account	313198	483511	313198
Net worth*	522631	546180	505190
Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	134272	228919	135558
Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	0	0	This is the
Debt Equity Ratio**	0.26	0.42	0.27
Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -  1. Basic:	0.30	0.43	2.56
Z. Diluteu:	0.30	0.43	2.56
Capital Redemption Reserve	NIL	NIL	NIL
Debenture Redemption Reserve	N/A	N/A	N/A
Debt Service Coverage Ratio	N/A	N/A	N/A
Interest Service Coverage Ratio	N/A	N/A	N/A

\*After considering the impact of valuing the Non-Interest bearing Recapitalization Bonds at Fair Value.
\*\*Total debts represent total borrowings of the Bank. Borrowings represent debts due for more than one year.

Dr. Ram Jass Yadav

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

**Net NPA** 2.56% 388 bps

(Y-o-Y Basis)

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 and 52 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Yearly Financial Results are available on Stock Exchange websites (BSE: www.bseindia.com and NSE: www.nseindia.com) and website of the Bank (https://punjabandsindbank.co.in).

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

2. Information relating to Total Comprehensive Income and Other Comprehensive Income is not furnished as Ind AS is not yet applicable on banks

For and on behalf of Board of Directors

Swarup Kumar Saha Kollegal V Raghavendra

MANAGING DIRECTOR & CEO omni\_support@psb.co.in

Date: 01.08.2022

omni\_supporteps.co
ab & Since Since

੧ਓ ਸ੍ਰੀ ਵਾਹਿਗੁਰੂ ਜੀ ਕੀ ਫ਼ਤਹਿ

गंजाब एण्ड सिंध

Place : New Delhi





Where service is a way of life









## Growing with values intac

SPECIAL FO - 400 DAYS

E3

PSB Digibiz

Platinum ATM Cum Debit Card

One Unique App, All Unique Solutions

**CASA Deposit** Growth 11.97%

Retail Adv. Growth 17.99%

**Agriculture** Adv. Growth 12.29%

**MSME Adv** Growth 17.09%

RAM Adv. Growth 15.88%

**CD** Ratio 71.63% 265 bps

#### Reviewed Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th

**Net Profit** Rs.205 Cr 17.82%





0.64% 5 bps



(Y-o-Y Basis)

	Tio Fic Wood I illianolal fies alls for the Quality chaca s	o ourio,	LULL	
			200 Tab	(₹ in lacs
	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.06.2022 [Reviewed]	Quarter ended 30.06.2021 (Reviewed)	Year ended 31.03.2022 [Audited]
	Total income from operations	191547	200830	805519
	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	28220	33359	118669
	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	28220	33359	118669
	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	20470	17385	103905
	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	R		
0	Paid up Equity Share Capital	677779	405267	677779
Į	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in Audited Balance Sheet of Previous Year	aq amaa amaa a		631290
N	Securities Premium Account	313198	483511	313198
	Net worth*	522631	546180	505190
	Paid up Debt Capital/ Dutstanding Debt	134272	228919	135558
T	Dutstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	0	0	0
3	Debt Equity Ratio**	0.26	0.42	0.27
1	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -	The second	LIOITEZGOTA	ACCOUNT OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR
1	1. Basic:	0.30	0.43	2.56
	2. Diluted:	0.30	0.43	2.56
1	Capital Redemption Reserve	NIL	NIL	NIL
1	Debenture Redemption Reserve	N/A	N/A	N/A
101	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	N/A	N/A	N/A
	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	N/A	N/A	N/A

2.56%

**Net NPA** 388 bps

\*After considering the impact of valuing the Non-Interest bearing Recapitalization Bonds at Fair Value.

\*\*Total debts represent total borrowings of the Bank. Borrowings represent debts due for more than one year.

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 and 52 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Yearly Financial Results are available on Stock Exchange websites (BSE: www.bseindia.com and NSE: www.nseindia.com) and website of the Bank (https://punjabandsindbank.co.in).

2. Information relating to Total Comprehensive Income and Other Comprehensive Income is not furnished as Ind AS is not yet applicable on banks

For and on behalf of Board of Directors

Place: New Delhi Date: 01.08.2022

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

Dr. Ram Jass Yadav | Kollegal V Raghavendra EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

Swarup Kumar Saha MANAGING DIRECTOR & CEO

Obstromerexcellence opsb.co.in

Share your Internet Banking details, such as, user ID / password or your credit card number CVV/OTP with anyone-either over phone or through email

੧ਓ ਸ੍ਰੀ ਵਾਹਿਗੁਰੂ ਜੀ ਕੀ ਫ਼ਤਹਿ

पंजाब एण्ड सिंध (भारत सरकार का उपक्रम)



**Punjab & Sind Bank** 

Khere service is a way of life

& Singo